Delivery & Collection Menu

(The Menu below will be constantly updated)

Nigiri (2 pieces):
Salmon
Tuna
Seabass
Yellowtail

Roasted Ponzu Red Pepper (V)

Roasted Ponzu Red Pepper and Crushed Avocado (V)
Cucumber (V)

Tuna, Spring Onion and Wasabi Cream
Tuna, Crushed Avocado and Jalapeno Salsa
Seabass with Tigers Milk

Salmon, Chilli Mayo and Coriander
Sesame Seared Salmon

Sesame Seared Tuna

Ponzu Marinated Salmon Sashimi

Ponzu Marinated Tuna Sashimi

£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£2.95
£3.10
£2.65
£3.65
£3.95
£3.95
£3.65
£3.65
£3.85
£3.65
£3.85



Hand Roll (2 piece):

Salmon & Cucumber and Japanese Mayo

£3.95

Salmon & Avocado and Japanese Mayo £3.95
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Spring Onion and Japanese Mayo £4.25
Spicy Seabass & Spring Onion £3.75
Spicy Crispy Vegetables Handroll (V) £3.15
Cucumber & Avocado (V) £2.95
Chicken Katsu with Avocado £4.45
Crispy Duck with Cucumber and Hoi Sin Sauce £4.65
Spicy Salmon & Cucumber and Japanese Mayo £4.15
Spicy Salmon & Avocado and Japanese Mayo £4.15

Yellowtail & Spring Onion £4.45



Inside-Out Roll / Special Inside-Out Roll (8 pieces):

Salmon & Avocado £5.25
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber and Avocado £5.65
Rainbow Roll of Salmon, Tuna, Seabass with Spicy Mango Salsa £6.95
Katsu Cod Dragon Roll with cucumber and Teriyaki Sauce £6.95
Vegetarian Dragon Roll, Sweet potato and Cucumber with Avocado (V) £5.95
Avocado & Cucumber with Mixed Roasted Sesame Seeds (V) £4.25
Spicy Tuna Ceviche £7.05
Spicy Seabass Ceviche £6.95
Spicy Salmon Ceviche £6.95
Spicy Crispy Vegetable £4.95
Ponzu Red Pepper and Avocado (V) £4.45
Yellowtail and Spring Onion £5.45
Spicy Salmon & Avocado £5.35
Tuna & Cucumber £5.25
Tuna & Avocado £5.25
Salmon & Cucumber £5.15
Sweet potato, edamame, Spicy DragonRoll (V) £5.95
Cucumber Maki and Wasabi Crumbs. (V) £4.95
Seared Tuna, Spicy Mayo, Mango and Coriander £7.25
Ponzu Marinated Salmon, Avocado and Chives £6.95
Teriyaki Salmon, Sweet Potato and Spicy Mayo Dragon Roll £6.95
Spicy Salmon, Cucumber and Spring Onions with Sriracha Sauce. £6.95
Satay Chicken with Crushed Peanuts and Spring Onion £7.25
Chicken Katsu with Spicy Mayo and Spring Onion £7.25

Crispy Duck with Cucumber and Hoi Sin Sauce £7.45



Poke Bowl:

With Tuna Nikkei

With Seabass Ceviche

With Ponzu Salmon

With Yellowtail Aji Amarillo Dressing

Hot Dishes

Miso Black Cod with Rice and Pickled Beetroot
Katsu Cauliflower with Sweet Chilli

Katsu Cauliflower with Massamn Sauce and Rice
Fillet of Salmon Teriyaki with Rice

Chicken Katsu with Spicy Mayonnaise

Chicken Katsu with Massamn Sauce and Rice
Stuffed Chicken Karrage with Teriyaki and Spicy Mayo
Cod Katsu with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Cod Katsu with Massamn Curry Sauce and Rice
Teriyaki Salmon skewers with spring onions
Miso Chicken Skewers

Satay Chicken Skewers

Satay Beef Skewers (150g)

Beef skewers with Aji Amarillo Dressing (150 g)
Beef Noodles

Chicken Noodles

Vegetable Noodles

£10.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95

£16.95
£6.95
£9.95
£10.95
£8.95
£12.95
£9.95
£7.95
£11.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£11.95

£9.95






