Delivery & Collection Menu

(The Menu below will be constantly updated)

Nigiri (2 pieces):

Salmon	£3.20
Tuna	£3.50
Seabass	£3.50
Yellowtail	£4.00
Roasted Ponzu Red Pepper (V)	£2.95
Roasted Ponzu Red Pepper and Crushed Avocado (V)	£3.10
Cucumber (V)	£2.65
Tuna, Spring Onion and Wasabi Cream	£3.65
Tuna, Crushed Avocado and Jalapeno Salsa	£3.95
Seabass with Tigers Milk	£3.95
Salmon, Chilli Mayo and Coriander	£3.65
Sesame Seared Salmon	£3.65
Sesame Seared Tuna	£3.85
Ponzu Marinated Salmon Sashimi	£3.65
Ponzu Marinated Tuna Sashimi	£3.85

Hand Roll (2 piece):

Salmon & Cucumber and Japanese Mayo	£3.95
Salmon & Avocado and Japanese Mayo	£3.95
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Spring Onion and Japanese Mayo	£4.25
Spicy Seabass & Spring Onion	£3.75
Spicy Crispy Vegetables Handroll (V)	£3.15
Cucumber & Avocado (V)	£2.95
Chicken Katsu with Avocado	£4.45
Crispy Duck with Cucumber and Hoi Sin Sauce	£4.65
Spicy Salmon & Cucumber and Japanese Mayo	£4.15
Spicy Salmon & Avocado and Japanese Mayo	£4.15
Yellowtail & Spring Onion	£4.45

<u>Inside-Out Roll / Special Inside-Out Roll (8 pieces):</u>

Salmon & Avocado	£5.25
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber and Avocado	£5.65
Rainbow Roll of Salmon, Tuna, Seabass with Spicy Mango Salsa	£6.95
Katsu Cod Dragon Roll with cucumber and Teriyaki Sauce	£6.95
Vegetarian Dragon Roll, Sweet potato and Cucumber with Avocado (V)	£5.95
Avocado & Cucumber with Mixed Roasted Sesame Seeds (V)	£4.25
Spicy Tuna Ceviche	£7.05
Spicy Seabass Ceviche	£6.95
Spicy Salmon Ceviche	£6.95
Spicy Crispy Vegetable	£4.95
Ponzu Red Pepper and Avocado (V)	£4.45
Yellowtail and Spring Onion	£5.45
Spicy Salmon & Avocado	£5.35
Tuna & Cucumber	£5.25
Tuna & Avocado	£5.25
Salmon & Cucumber	£5.15
Sweet potato, edamame, Spicy Dragon Roll (V)	£5.95
Cucumber Maki and Wasabi Crumbs. (V)	£4.95
Seared Tuna, Spicy Mayo, Mango and Coriander	£7.25
Ponzu Marinated Salmon, Avocado and Chives	£6.95
Teriyaki Salmon, Sweet Potato and Spicy Mayo Dragon Roll	£6.95
Spicy Salmon, Cucumber and Spring Onions with Sriracha Sauce.	£6.95
Satay Chicken with Crushed Peanuts and Spring Onion	£7.25
Chicken Katsu with Spicy Mayo and Spring Onion	£7.25
Crispy Duck with Cucumber and Hoi Sin Sauce	£7.45

Poke Bowl:	
With Tuna Nikkei	£10.95
With Seabass Ceviche	£9.95
With Ponzu Salmon	£9.95
With Yellowtail Aji Amarillo Dressing	£10.95
<u>Hot Dishes</u>	
Miso Black Cod with Rice and Pickled Beetroot	£16.95
Katsu Cauliflower with Sweet Chilli	£6.95
Katsu Cauliflower with Massamn Sauce and Rice	£9.95
Fillet of Salmon Teriyaki with Rice	£10.95
Chicken Katsu with Spicy Mayonnaise	£8.95
Chicken Katsu with Massamn Sauce and Rice	£12.95
Stuffed Chicken Karrage with Teriyaki and Spicy Mayo	£9.95
Cod Katsu with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£7.95
Cod Katsu with Massamn Curry Sauce and Rice	£11.95
Teriyaki Salmon skewers with spring onions	£7.95
Miso Chicken Skewers	£7.95
Satay Chicken Skewers	£7.95
Satay Beef Skewers (150g)	£12.95
Beef skewers with Aji Amarillo Dressing (150 g)	£12.95
Beef Noodles	£12.95
Chicken Noodles	£11.95
Vegetable Noodles	£9.95

<u>Side Dish:</u>	
Edamame	£3.25
Spicy Edamame	£3.35
Bowl of Sushi Rice	£1.95
Bowl of Plain Rice	£1.95
Bowl of Plain Noodles	£2.45
Sauces:	
Spicy Mayo	£1.00
Teriyaki Sauce	£1.00
Massamn Sauce	£1.00
Wasabi Mayo	£1.00
Sweet Chilli	£1.00
<u>Drinks:</u>	
Asahi Beer (330ml)	£3.50
Coke (330ml)	£1.65
Sprite (330ml)	£1.65
Diet Coke (330ml)	£1.65
Fanta (330ml)	£1.65
Coke Zero (330ml)	£1.65
Still water (330ml)	£2.00
Sparkling water (330ml)	£2.00